Soccer Alliance Social Media Policy



I further grant the Soccer Alliance AZ, US Club Soccer, ECNL, MLS Next, DPL, EA and any other Sanctioning organization (that Soccer Alliance AZ is a member of or participates with) permission without restrictions to photograph or videotape my child or my family during participation in any Soccer Alliance AZ activity or program. Soccer Alliance AZ may use my child or family's likeness to promote the organization including, without limitation, the right to publish such images on the organization's website or other media.

I further grant the Soccer Alliance AZ my consent to have my child's photo posted on the Soccer Alliance AZ website, club website, team websites, and other commercial or social media. My child's first name, jersey #, and position may be used in conjunction with the photo.

The Soccer Alliance AZ wants to insure that the safety of their players is considered the highest of priorities; however, information posted on the Soccer Alliance AZ website, team websites, and other commercial or social media is accessible to anyone wishing to visit these sites. Federal law severely restricts the disclosure of personal information about children and limits the collection and disclosure of such information without the consent of parents (Children's Online Privacy Protection Act). The signature of parents or guardians is required before any news item or information about their child can be published on the website, team websites, and other commercial or social media.

On behalf of the participant, I understand that all depictions shall be the sole property of Soccer Alliance AZ and neither I nor the participant shall receive any compensation in connection with their use.

I HAVE READ THIS INFORMED CONSENT AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT.

Player Name:	
Parent Guardian Name:	Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature:	Date: